GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Highwood Golf
Highwood Golf
June 7, 2022
Field Size: 55
Total Purse: $7,260.00

Skins Winners: $1,120.00/person
(#13 Donihee, Chris)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fox, Mitchell
Pistorius, Albert
Gillett, Weston
Wade, Kyle
Batsel, Dillon
Ouellette, Jace
Proulx, Shawn
Black, Kevin
Fenwick, Jordan
Freeman, Matt
McDermott, Levi
Stoski, Justin
Vandermey, Nick
Wright, Andrew
Courage, Gord
Cox, Stefan
Kirkness, Samuel
LeBouthillier, Tyler
Robb, Randy
Ruschkowski, Rock
Clift, Markus
Cook, Matthew
Fairbairn, Wayne

Stiles, Scott

Speargrass GC

Lacombe G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Desert Blume GC

Innisfail GC

River Ridge G&CC
Redwood Meadows G&CC
GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot
Canyon Meadows G&CC
Big Buck Golf Centre

PGA of Alberta Member
Highwood Golf
Hamptons GC (The)
Calgary G&CC
Inglewood G&CC

365 GOLF

Mickelson National Golf Academy
Sirocco GC

GOLFTEC Sherwood Park
Canyon Meadows G&CC
Willow Park G&CC

Earl Grey GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,000.00
$725.00
$575.00
$575.00
$408.00
$408.00
$408.00
$242.00
$242.00
$242.00
$242.00
$242.00
$242.00
$242.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00



