

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Highwood Golf Highwood Golf June 7, 2022

Field Size: 55 Total Purse: \$7,260.00



Skins Winners: \$1,120.00/person

(#13 Donihee, Chris)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	65	\$1,000.00
Pistorius, Albert		66	\$725.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	69	\$575.00
Wade, Kyle	PGA of Alberta Member	69	\$575.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	70	\$408.00
Ouellette, Jace	Innisfail GC	70	\$408.00
Proulx, Shawn	River Ridge G&CC	70	\$408.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	71	\$242.00
Fenwick, Jordan	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	71	\$242.00
Freeman, Matt	Canyon Meadows G&CC	71	\$242.00
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	71	\$242.00
Stoski, Justin		71	\$242.00
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	71	\$242.00
Wright, Andrew	Highwood Golf	71	\$242.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	72	\$195.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	72	\$195.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	72	\$195.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	73	\$180.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	73	\$180.00
Ruschkowski, Rock	Sirocco GC	73	\$180.00
Clift, Markus	GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park	74	\$84.00
Cook, Matthew	Canyon Meadows G&CC	74	\$84.00
Fairbairn, Wayne	Willow Park G&CC	74	\$84.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	74	\$84.00